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Patton 2025-2026
équipes

BARON Jean-Pierre
VILLAIN Francois
GUGENHEIM Henri-Roger
LASSERRE Danielle
CAPLIER Yves

octl

oct 2

19,33 6,28

4,95

14,54

novl nov2 decl dec?2

961 17,16 15,29 11,50
0,67 16,18 10,39 17,68 4,71 6,00
13,72 3,82
15,05 5,46

2,84

2,32

8,50 14,00

total

79,17
55,63
45,20
20,51
19,49



